5/28/2017

west sub section 7A 2004.htm

Licensed to Region 6A Champ - Subsection 23
Hy-Tek's Meet Manager 5/26/2004 03:34 AM
West Sub-Section 7A Track Meet - 2004

Grand Rapids High School

Women 100 Meter Dash

Preliminaries

Kne, Courtney

Lavigne, Ashley
Reckinger, Amber
Clark, Lacey

Peterson, Lauren
Bacon, Meredith
Rudolph, Alicia

Langenbrunner, Jen

Women 100 Meter Dash

W wFENDWDNDWPR

Finals

Kne, Courtney
LaVigne, Ashley
Reckinger, Amber
Peterson, Lauren
Clark, Lacey
Langenbrunner,
Rudolph, Alicia
Bacon, Meredith

Jen

Women 200 Meter Dash

Preliminaries

Arola, Nikki
Seelye, Kathy
Kolm, Amber
Mjolsness, Jaylee
Seelye, LulLu
Nevanen, Lucy
Sprague, Lacey
Briski, Jamie

Women 200 Meter Dash

WKEFENMNWRFRE WD

Finals

1
2
3

Arola, Nikki
Seelye, Kathy
Seelye, LuLu

- 5/26/2004
Results

School Seed
Chisholm 12.82
International Fa 13.40
Greenway 13.40
Floodwood 13.90
Deer River/North 13.90
International Fa 14.40
Greenway 14.40
Cromwell 15.20
School Prelims
Chisholm 13.79
International Fa 14.18
Greenway 14.70
Deer River/North 14.99
Floodwood 14.83
Cromwell 15.13
Greenway 15.11
International Fa 15.20
School Seed
Chisholm 26.30
Deer River/North 28.30
Bigfork 28.30
Greenway

Deer River/North 29.30
International Fa 29.50
McGregor 29.20
Chisholm 28.50
School Prelims
Chisholm 26.74
Deer River/North 28.87
Deer River/North 29.45
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0 J oW,

Kolm, Amber
Mjolsness, Jaylee
Briski, Jamie
Sprague, Lacey
Nevanen, Lucy

Women 400 Meter Dash

west sub section 7A 2004.htm

Bigfork
Greenway
Chisholm
McGregor
International Fa

0 Jo Ul WDN K

Jamie
Breanna
Johnson, Dakota
Peterson, Sarah
Dexter, Katrinna
Anderson, Lauren
Toldo, Jessalyn
Hyatt, Hailey

LeDuc,
Benham,

Women 800 Meter Run

International Fa
Deer River/North
Floodwood
Greenway
International Fa
Deer River/North
Chisholm
International Fa

1:01.20
1:04.00
1:03.90
1:05.00
1:09.00
1:08.90
1:06.00
1:08.70

1:00.29
1:02.54
1:03.26
1:06.61
1:06.76
1:07.84
1:08.47
1:08.81

O oYUl WDN R

Skoglund, Krista
Pochucha, Danielle
Manders, Vanessa
Wright, Colette
Birt, Melissa
Morrell, Samantha
Phillipe, Emily
Harms, Annie

Women 1600 Meter Run

International Fa
Nashwauk-Keewati
Deer River/North
Deer River/North
Greenway

Cromwell

International Fa
International Fa

2:27.00
2:35.50
2:42.00
2:50.00
2:39.00
2:41.00

2:26.46
2:38.49
2:42.41
2:43.34
2:44.84
2:46.62

O Jo Ul WDN K

Smith, Samantha
Harms, Jaime
Dexter, Katrinna
Casey, Sigrid
Belgum, Heidi
Holzemer, Lee
Bailey, Chanelle
Granholm, Alissa

Women 3200 Meter Run

Cromwell
International Fa
International Fa
Chisholm

Deer River/North
Greenway
Floodwood
Cromwell

6:09.00
5:58.00
6:05.00

6:50.98
6:51.92
6:58.33

Smith, Samantha
Harms, Jaime
Belgum, Holly
Harms, Annie
Corradi, Maria
Carlson, Anna
Augustine, Erika

Cromwell
International Fa
Deer River/North
International Fa
Chisholm
McGregor
Greenway
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11:54.00
12:25.20
13:13.10
13:15.90
13:43.00
14:16.00
15:00.00

12:19.60
12:31.83
13:10.39
13:42.22
13:49.30
14:14.42
14:25.83
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Women 100 Meter Hurdles
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Preliminaries

Kolm, Amber
Strege, Allison
Brustad, Lindsay
Salo, Katey
Mjolsness, Jaylee
Clark, Lacey
Pogue, Gina

Berg, Jessica

Women 100 Meter Hurdles

11
10
12

Bigfork
Nashwauk-Keewati
Deer River/North
International Fa
Greenway
Floodwood
Chisholm
Greenway

17.030
17.310
17.080Q
17.860
18.349g
18.619g
18.85¢q
19.49qg
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Finals

Brustad, Lindsay
Kolm, Amber

Salo, Katey
Clark, Lacey
Mjolsness, Jaylee
Pogue, Gina

Berg, Jessica

Women 300 Meter Hurdles

Deer River/North
Bigfork
International Fa
Floodwood
Greenway
Chisholm
Greenway

00 Jo Ul WDN -

Arola, Nikki
Kolm, Amber
Brustad, Lindsay
Mitchell, Ashley
Walsh, Cait
Pogue, Gina
Hare, Marissa
Ayers, Stephanie

Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Chisholm
Bigfork

Deer River/North
International Fa
Floodwood
Chisholm

Deer River/North
Deer River/North

1

2

3

4

Deer River/Northland
1) Hare, Marissa 9

3) Benham, Breanna 10

Greenway

1) Reckinger, Amber 12

3) Frings, Sam 8
Chisholm

1) Mattson, Ashley 12

3) Briski, Jamie 9
International Falls

1) Bacon, Meredith 12

53.20

2) Seelye, Kathy 10

4) Brustad, Lindsay 11

2) Mjolsness, Jaylee 10

55.30

4) Schulz, Anne 12

2) Kne,
4) Corradi,

55.30

Courtney 10
Julie 8

54.40

2) Nevanen, Lucy 8
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54.53

54.86
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3) Salo, Katey 11
5 Nashwauk-Keewatin
1) Strege, Allison 9
3) Sundquist, Sara
6 Cromwell
1) Johnson, Vanessa 8
3) Langenbrunner, Jen 8
7 Floodwood
1) Leino, Keliah 9
3) Johnson, Laci

Women 4x200 Meter Relay

4)

2)
4)

2)
4)
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Lavigne, Ashley 9
55.50
Wright, Kristen 10
Warwas, Brittany 9
56.80
House, Tanya 8
Anderson, Jayna 9
1:00.00
Cullen, Jamie 11
Duvoll, Kayla

56.03

57.96

59.44

1 Chisholm
1) Mattson, Ashley 12
3) Kne, Courtney 10
2 International Falls
1) Zika, Sarah 12
3) LavVigne, Ashley 9
3 Nashwauk-Keewatin
1) Olson, Steph 10
3) Sundquist, Sara
4 Greenway
1) Rudolph, Alicia 12
3) Mikulich, Mindy 11
5 McGregor
1) Butler, Shaila 11
3) Roth, Stephanie 9
6 Floodwood
7 Cromwell
1) Sutherland, Lyz 12
3) Morrell, Samantha 7

Women 4x400 Meter Relay

1:51.00
Arola, Nikki 10
Pogue, Gina 9

1:52.30
Mitchell, Ashley 12

Hendrickson, Rachel 11

1:58.00
Wright, Kristen 10
Warwas, Brittany 9
2:01.00
LeClair, Kendra 9
Mikulich, Amber 9
2:04.20
Nistler, Brooke 9
Sprague, Lacey 9
1:59.00
2:04.00
Granholm, Alissa 9
Langenbrunner, Jen 8

1:50.72

1:50.77

1:58.66

2:02.63

2:02.66

2:06.22
2:08.72

1 International Falls
1) Mitchell, Ashley 12
3) Skoglund, Krista 9
2 Deer River/Northland
1) Hare, Marissa 9
3) Benham, Breanna 10
3 Floodwood
1) wWalsh, Cait 11
3) Palmer, Ashley 10
4 Nashwauk-Keewatin
1) Strege, Allison 9
3) Warwas, Brittany 9
5 Greenway
1) Peterson, Sarah 10
3) Schulz, Anne 12
6 Cromwell
1) Anderson, Jayna 9
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4:18.80

Hendrickson, Rachel 11

LeDuc, Jamie 12
4:23.50
Seelye, Kathy 10
Manders, Vanessa 10
4:39.00
Bailey, Chanelle 11
Johnson, Dakota 7
4:27.00
Sundquist, Sara
Pochucha, Danielle 12
4:32.00
Berg, Jessica 9
Frings, Sam 8
4:42.00
House, Tanya 8

4:15.09

4:20.97

4:28.52

4:29.04

4:29.29

4:44.61
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7

8

3) Granholm, Alissa 9

McGregor
1) Sprague, Lacey 9
3) Anderson, Ashley 9
Chisholm

1) Toldo, Jessalyn 9
3) Nehibg, Lindsey 8

Women 4x800 Meter Relay

west sub section 7A 2004.htm

4) Smith, Samantha 11
4:47.20
2) Roth, Stephanie 9
4) Butler, Shaila 11
4:47.00
2) Corradi, Julie 8

4) Howard, Sierra 7

4:47.74

4:48.14

International Falls

1) Dexter, Katrinna 11
3) Skoglund, Krista 9

Deer River/Northland
1) Wright, Colette 9
3) Belgum, Heidi 11

Greenway
1) Schulz, Anne 12
3) Holzemer, Lee 10

Chisholm
1) Corradi, Maria 10
3) Toldo, Jessalyn 9

Women High Jump

Seed

10:17.10

2) Phillipe, Emily 12
4) LeDuc, Jamie 12

10:29.40

2) Schanhaar,
4) Manders,

Andrea 8
Vanessa 10

10:40.00

2) Birt, Melissa 8

10:14.67

10:27.52

10:30.46

11:10.13

0O N0 W WN K

Women Pole

Mattson, Ashley
Skoglund, Krista
Phillipe, Emily
Mjolsness, Jaylee
Matsen, Charity
Beach, Jordan
White, Nicole
Olson, Steph

5-04.00
5-02.00
4-10.00
4-10.00
J4-10.00
J4-10.00
4-08.00
J4-08.00

Zika, Sarah
LeDuc, Jamie
Smith, Marci
Nevalainen,
Schanhaar,

Heather
Gina

Women Long Jump

8-06.00
J8-06.00
7-00.00
7-00.00
7-00.00

Year

Hendrickson, Rachel
Brustad, Lindsay
Kolm, Amber
Reckinger, Amber

12

4) Peterson, Sarah 10
10:51.00
2) Briski, Jamie 9
4) Casey, Sigrid 9
School Seed
Chisholm 5-04.00
International Fa 5-03.00
International Fa 4-10.00
Greenway 4-10.00
Chisholm 4-10.00
Bigfork
Deer River/North 4-10.00
Nashwauk-Keewati 4-10.00
School Seed
International Fa 9-00.00
International Fa 8-00.00
Deer River/North 7-00.00
International Fa 6-06.00
Deer River/North 8-00.00
School Seed
International Fa 16-05.25
Deer River/North 14-09.00
Bigfork 14-05.00
Greenway 13-09.00
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5
6
7
8

Pogue, Gina
Seelye, Kathy
Zika, Sarah
Corradi, Julie

Women Triple Jump

west sub section 7A 2004.htm

Chisholm
Deer River/North
International Fa
Chisholm

14-02.50
13-10.50
15-02.25
14-03.75

14-08.75
14-07.50
14-04.00
14-02.50

OO0 W

Hendrickson, Rachel
Arola, Nikki

Hare, Marissa

Zika, Sarah

Strege, Allison
Pochucha, Danielle
Johnson, Caryn

Schanhaar, Andrea

Women Shot Put

International Fa
Chisholm

Deer River/North
International Fa
Nashwauk-Keewati
Nashwauk-Keewati
Floodwood

Deer River/North

34-08.00
31-06.50
29-09.00
31-10.50
29-06.00
29-09.00
29-11.00
27-07.00

34-00.50
33-05.00
32-04.00
31-07.00
30-08.50
30-04.50
30-01.00
29-08.00

00 Jo Ul WDN -

Cody, Robyn
Atchley, Kim
Landmark, Christa
Miles, Sarah
Matsen, Charity
Worchester, Nicolle
Troumbly, Jolene
Freeberg, Ashley

Women Discus Throw

International Fa
International Fa
International Fa
Bigfork
Chisholm
Bigfork

Greenway
Chisholm

39-03.00
36-02.50
36-10.00
35-07.00
32-01.50
28-04.00
26-11.00
27-05.00

36-03.00
34-06.50
34-01.00
33-07.50
29-10.50
28-03.00
27-03.50
26-00.00

Miles, Sarah

Cody, Robyn
Ellison, Cassie
Landmark, Christa
Troumbly, Jolene
Worchester, Nicolle
Koivisto, Brianna
Freeberg, Ashley

100 Meter Dash

Bigfork
International Fa
International Fa
International Fa
Greenway

Bigfork

Cromwell
Chisholm

124-11
111-03
96-00
97-04
90-03
97-00
95-00
69-09

120-04
114-07
98-03
98-01
94-10
94-09
89-08
74-07

Preliminaries

Hedlund, Jordan
Klegstad, Dylan
Larson, Jacob
Swenson, Luke
Wilson, Pat
Rogers, Steve
Johnson, Kyle

12
10
10

International Fa
Deer River/North
International Fa
Cromwell
Chisholm

Deer River/North
Bigfork
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8

Men

Anderson, Mike

100 Meter Dash
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International Fa

12.10

Hedlund, Jordan
Wilson, Pat
Klegstad, Dylan
Swenson, Luke
Larson, Jacob
Johnson, Kyle
Rogers, Steve
Anderson, Mike

200 Meter Dash

International Fa
Chisholm

Deer River/North
Cromwell
International Fa
Bigfork

Deer River/North
International Fa

Preliminaries

Hedlund, Jordan
Klegstad, Dylan
Johnson, Kyle
Martire, Tim
Johnson, Russell
Pound, Alex
Gorden, Marvin
Booth, Wendell

200 Meter Dash

International Fa
Deer River/North
Bigfork

Nashwauk-Keewati
Cromwell

Deer River/North
International Fa
Deer River/North

24.400Q
24.73Q
25.100
25.85q
26.15¢g

NDNWERFEDNDNWDNDBRE

Finals

Hedlund, Jordan
Klegstad, Dylan
Martire, Tim
Johnson, Russell
Johnson, Kyle
Pound, Alex
Gorden, Marvin
Booth, Wendell

400 Meter Dash

International Fa
Deer River/North
Nashwauk-Keewati
Cromwell

Bigfork

Deer River/North
International Fa
Deer River/North

00 Jo Ul WDN -

Hadrich, Andy
Helling, Ian
Shofner, Dan
Wilson, Pat
Youso, Robert
Peterson, DJ
Gelo, Rhegy
Johnson, Erick

McGregor
Deer River/North
McGregor
Chisholm
International Fa
Greenway
International Fa
Greenway
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800 Meter Run
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Charles
Youso, Robert
Scharnberg, Ben
Pender, Ryan
Piscapo, Tony
Olson, Gabe
Borth, Tom
Salo, Matt

1600 Meter Run

Deer River/North
International Fa
Floodwood
Chisholm
Floodwood
Greenway
Greenway
International Fa

2:15.00
2:06.00
2:12.00
2:21.00

2:15.84
2:17.24
2:18.62
2:18.92

Froelich, Jared
Pender, Ryan
Sheff, Levi
Hadrich, Mychal
Hardy, Josh
Smith, Kyle
Matvey, Josh
Snyder, Steve

3200 Meter Run

Floodwood
Chisholm
Cromwell
McGregor
International Fa
Cromwell
Floodwood
Floodwood

4:41.00
4:49.00
5:02.00
5:08.90
5:09.00
5:10.00
5:10.00
5:15.00

4:47.58
5:00.41
5:03.33
5:04.91
5:05.88
5:12.32
5:14.17
5:17.81

Debock, Ryan
Bandemer, Matt
LaBlanc, Josh
Smith, Kyle
LeBlanc, Rocky
Johnson, Reed
Hadrich, Mychal
Stainiger, Adam

110 Meter Hurdles

Deer River/North
Deer River/North
International Fa
Cromwell
International Fa
Greenway
McGregor
Chisholm

10:00.00
10:58.00
10:47.00
11:01.00
11:33.00
11:28.00
11:21.80
12:02.00

9:57.81
11:02.04
11:11.63
11:18.63
11:25.55
11:35.38
11:42.68
12:12.96

Preliminaries

Hack, David

Swan, Jake
Warmuth, Jimmy
Hummel, Bryce
Schwerzler, Tyler
Higham, Robert
Richards, Bucky
Ruport, Nick

110 Meter Hurdles

Greenway
Greenway
Nashwauk-Keewati
International Fa
Deer River/North
International Fa
Cromwell
International Fa

PR NERENRNR
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Points

Finals
1 Hack, David
2 Warmuth, Jimmy
3 Swan, Jake
4 Higham, Robert
5 Schwerzler, Tyler
6 Hummel, Bryce
7 Richards, Bucky
8 Ruport, Nick

Men 300 Meter Hurdles

Greenway
Nashwauk-Keewati
Greenway
International Fa
Deer River/North
International Fa
Cromwell
International Fa

1 Preble, Zac

2 Swan, Jake

3 Schwerzler, Tyler
4 Hack, David

5 Anderson, Jeff

6 Hummel, Bryce

7 Warmuth, Jimmy

8 Richards, Bucky

Men 4x100 Meter Relay

Greenway
Greenway
Deer River/North
Greenway
International Fa
International Fa
Nashwauk-Keewati
Cromwell

1 Nashwauk-Keewatin
1) Thurman, Jeremy 11
3) Martire, Tim 11
2 Deer River/Northland
1) Pound, Alex 11
3) Klegstad, Dylan 10
3 International Falls
4 Greenway
1) Calbery, Russell 12
3) Hack, David 12
5 Cromwell
1) Richards, Bucky 10
3) Johnson, Russell 10
6 McGregor
1) Bodway, Derek 8
3) Meld, Levi 10
7 Chisholm

Men 4x200 Meter Relay

1 Nashwauk-Keewatin
1) Thurman, Jeremy 11
3) Martire, Tim 11

2 International Falls
1) Demuth, Allan 10
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Prelims Finals
17.89 17.64
18.53 17.78
18.90 18.53
19.41 18.91
19.31 18.99
19.32 19.00
19.73 19.61
20.53 19.92
Seed Finals
42.60 44.11
45.00 44.69
45.50 45.16
43.60 47.01
48.30 47.28
47.00 47.31
47.40 48.07
47.50 48.40
Seed Finals
45.00 46.55
Brooks, James 11
Peterson, Johnny 11
46.60 46.92
Moran, Sean 11
Booth, Wendell 8
47.00 47.07
47.30 48.88
Gareri, Anthony 12
Hassell, Josh 12
47.89 48.99
Hedin, John 8
Swenson, Luke 12
55.00 55.15
Amundson, Travis 11
Wyttenback, Dan 9
56.40 59.19
Seed Finals
1:37.10 1:36.62
Brooks, James 11
Peterson, Johnny 11
1:38.00 1:37.16

Anderson, Jeff 11
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3

3) Gelo, Rhegy 10
McGregor

1) Anderson, Tim 12

3) Hadrich, Andy 12
Greenway

1) Calbery, Russell 12

3) Hassell, Josh 12

4x400 Meter Relay

4)

2)
4)
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Gorden, Marvin 10
1:38.50
Cummings, Ethan 8
Shofner, Dan 11
1:39.90
Gareri, Anthony 12
Peterson, DJ 12

1:38.27

1:39.58

Deer River/Northland
1) Helling, Ian 12
3) Debock, Ryan 10

Greenway
1) Johnson, Erick 12
3) Peterson, DJ 12

International Falls
1) Larson, Jacob 9
3) Gelo, Rhegy 10

McGregor
1) Johnson, Chris 10
3) Shofner, Dan 11

Floodwood
1) Larva, Matt 9
3) Ruzynski, Dan 9

Cromwell
1) Green, Vinnie 9
3) Sheff, Levi 9

Nashwauk-Keewatin
1) Clifton, Cody 9
3) Wright, Garret 8

4x800 Meter Relay

3:39.90
Schwerzler, Tyler 11
Huju, Charles 8

3:38.00
Olson, Gabe 12

3:37.00
Veeder, Joe
Youso, Robert 11
3:42.10
Cummings, Ethan 8
Hadrich, Andy 12
4:00.00
Scharnberg, Ben 9
Helgeton, Mark 10
4:09.00
Hedin, John 8
Grones, Taylor 10
4:30.00
Anderson, Collin 8
Lee, Ryan 10

3:33.92

3:35.79

3:36.60

3:43.04

3:54.63

4:10.76

4:18.76

Deer River/Northland
1) Helling, Ian 12
3) Debock, Ryan 10

Greenway
1) Borth, Tom 12
3) Johnson, Reed 10

International Falls
1) Hardy, Josh 9
3) Veeder, Joe

Nashwauk-Keewatin
1) Prom, Shawn 11

3) Anderson, Collin 8

High Jump

8:36.60
Bandemer, Matt 10
Huju, Charles 8
9:03.00
Johnson, Erick 12
Olson, Gabe 12
9:05.00
Salo, Matt 12
LaBlanc, Josh 10
10:09.00
Clifton, Cody 9
Caroon, Stephen 8

9:07.70

9:17.61

10:44.55
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Helling, Ian

12 Deer River/North
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2 Kukowski, Josh
3 Debock, Ryan

4 Burich, Sam

5 Gelo, Raphael
6 Hassell, Josh
7 Pender, Ryan

8

Walsh, Mike

Men Pole Vault

west sub section 7A 2004.htm

Chisholm
Deer River/North
Greenway
International Fa
Greenway
Chisholm
Nashwauk-Keewati

5-10.00
5-10.00
5-06.00
5-06.00
5-06.00
5-06.00
5-08.00

5-08.00
J5-08.00
5-06.00
J5-06.00
J5-06.00
5-04.00
J5-04.00

1 Gelo, Rhegy

2 Youso, Robert
3 Dagle, Abe

4 Fatland, Shane
5 Snell, Jeremy
6 Gelo, Raphael
7 Prom, Shawn

8 Bielecki, Tim

Men Long Jump

International Fa
International Fa
Deer River/North
Deer River/North
Deer River/North
International Fa
Nashwauk-Keewati
Greenway

13-00.00
11-00.00
9-06.00
9-00.00
8-06.00
9-06.00
8-06.00
7-06.00

13-00.00
11-00.00
9-06.00
9-00.00
8-06.00
8-00.00
J8-00.00
J8-00.00

1 Sands, Al

2 Wilson, Pat

3 Hedlund, Jordan
4 Walsh, Mike

5 Rogers, Steve

6 Booth, Wendell

7 Calbery, Russell
8 Johnson, Kyle

Men Triple Jump

Floodwood
Chisholm
International Fa
Nashwauk-Keewati
Deer River/North
Deer River/North
Greenway

Bigfork

20-10.00
18-09.00
19-04.00
18-05.00
17-11.00
17-08.00
18-09.00
18-04.25

20-02.00
19-10.75
19-09.75
19-09.50
19-03.50
19-01.00

J19-01.00

18-07.00

Sands, Al
Warmuth, Jimmy

Hendrickson, Garrette

Schwartz, Dusty
Josh
Weidmer, Stefano

Calbery, Russell

1
2
3
4
5 Kukowski,
6
7
8 Gorden, Marvin

Men Shot Put

Floodwood
Nashwauk-Keewati
International Fa
International Fa
Chisholm
Floodwood
Greenway
International Fa

37-11.00
37-04.00
35-06.00
35-06.00
34-01.00
35-10.00

38-03.00
37-10.00
37-05.00
36-11.00
36-01.50
35-05.00

1 Moe, Erik

2 Preble, Zac

3 Landmark, Bill
4 VanGuilder, Eric
5

Maki, Scott

International Fa
Greenway
International Fa
McGregor
Cromwell
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Worchester, Clint
Perrault, Daryl
Dahl, Robert

Discus Throw
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Bigfork
International Fa
Cromwell

45-02.00
45-03.00
45-08.00

44-08.50
44-03.50
43-11.00

Year

O o0 WDN R

Dahl, Robert
Preble, Zac

Moe, Erik

Hayes, Brock
Applebee, Clinton
Landmark, Bill
Maki, Scott

Hack, David

Cromwell
Greenway
International Fa
McGregor
Greenway
International Fa
Cromwell
Greenway
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